
QTY SKU UPC NAME SIZE

ALOETHERAPY
2 PS/SHBC9.5 810292017538 ALOETHERAPY soothing hair and body cleanse 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/SC9.5 810292017514 ALOETHERAPY soothing conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PB/SMM6.8 810292017507 ALOETHERAPY soothing moisture mist 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 PB/BM12 810292017224 ALOETHERAPY soothing body moisturizer 12 fl oz 355 ml

HAIR CARE
4 PS/HS9.5 810292017279 HYDRATING nourishing shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PC/MS9.5 810292017309 MOISTURE SOLUTION nourishing conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PS/UR9.5 810292017323 URGENT REPAIR gentle detox shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PC/URT5.1 810292017347 URGENT REPAIR revitalizing treatment 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
4 PS/VS9.5 810292017385 VOLUMIZING nourishing shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PC/DB9.5 810292017361 DAILY BALANCE volume conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PC/BOND05 810292016784 TRIPLE BOND REPAIR treatment 5 fl oz 148 ml
4 PC/H7.25 810292017293 HYDRATION leave-in conditioner 7.25 fl oz 210 ml
4 PSF/BS04 810292017262 BEAUTIFYING SERUM nourishing treatment oil 4 fl oz 120 ml

TEXTURE 
2 PS/ES9.5 810292017484 PERFECT CURL enhancing shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/EC9.5 810292017576 PERFECT CURL enhancing conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PSF/PC6.8 810292017590 PERFECT CURL curl activator 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 PSF/DS06 810292017569 PERFECT CURL defining solution 6 fl oz 180 ml
2 PSF/FC05 810292017606 PERFECT CURL forming cream 5 fl oz 148 ml
2 PS/FCS9.5 810292017637 SMOOTHING frizz control shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/FCC9.5 810292017613 SMOOTHING frizz control conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PSF/OT4.2 810292017651 SMOOTHING oil therapy 4.2 fl oz 125 ml

BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS
4 PS/BS9.5 810292017903 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS bodifying shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PC/BC9.5 810292017927 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS bodifying conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PS/MIS9.5 810292017941 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS moisture intense shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 PC/MIC9.5 810292017965 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS moisture intense conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
4 FBE/RT05 810292016531 REPLENISHING TREATMENT 5 fl oz 148 ml
4 PC/MM05 810292017989 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS moisture masque 5 fl oz 148 ml
4 PC/LIR6.8 810292017996 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS leave-in repair treatment 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
4 PSF/EO4.2 810292018016 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS elixirONE 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
2 FBE/CRBD05 810292015794 COLOR REVIVE BLONDE 5 fl oz 148 ml
2 FBE/CRBN05 810292015763 COLOR REVIVE BRUNETTE 5 fl oz 148 ml
2 FBE/CRCR05 810292015787 COLOR REVIVE COPPER 5 fl oz 148 ml
2 FBE/CRRD05 810292015770 COLOR REVIVE RED 5 fl oz 148 ml

THICKENING 
2 FT/CTS06 810292011734 CLEANSING TREATMENT 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 FT/CTC06 810292011765 CONDITIONING TREATMENT 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 FT/ST03 810292011789 SCALP TREATMENT 3.4 fl oz 100 ml
2 FT/TS05 810292011741 THICKENING SERUM 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
2 FT/NS60-VEG 810292015497 NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 60 caps
2 FT/PROMO/THICK 810292016494 THICKENING REGIMEN KIT N/A

PREP
4 PSF/BH7.25 810292017699 BEHAVE lightweight styling cream 7.25 fl oz 210 ml
4 PSF/F6.8 810292017408 FORTIFI keratin strengthening treatment 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
4 FES/I05 810292013622 ILLUMINATE 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
4 FES/S10 810292013639 SCULPTURE 10.1 fl oz 300 ml
4 FES/TDP6.8 810292016463 THERMAL DEFENSE PREP 6.8 fl oz 200 ml

STYLE 
4 PSF/B08 810292017682 BOOST root lifting spray 8oz/230g/240ml
4 FES/FSF08 810292013653 FORMATION 8oz/227g/240ml
4 FES/PP05 810292013646 PURE POLISH 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
4 PSF/R03 810292018085 REFINE versatile styling cream 3 fl oz 90ml
4 FES/R06 810292015916 RETAIN 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
4 FES/SB6.8 810292016470 STRAIGHTENING BALM 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
4 PSF/VF6.8 810292017415 VOLUME FUSION heat activated volume spray 6.8 fl oz 200 ml

FINISH 
4 FES/D04 810292013660 DETAILS 4.4oz/124g/175ml
4 FES/E10 810292013547 ELEVATE 10oz/284g/330ml
4 PSF/FE06 810292017675 FULL EFFECT dry texturizing spray 6oz/170g/180ml
4 FES/G4.7 810292016142 GLOSS 4.7oz/133g/162 ml
4 FES/PW04 810292013677 PIECE WORKS 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
4 FES/PL.40 810292015909 POWDER LIFT 0.4 oz 11g
4 FES/TM08 810292014230 TAME 8oz/227g/265 ml
4 FES/U08 810292013561 UPLIFT 8oz/227g/265 ml
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2 FE/FE05 810292014407 FRESH EFFECT 5oz/145g/175 ml

1 FE/PROMO/CONCEALCOMP N/A
CONCEAL COMPLETE
(3 BLONDE & AUBURN / 5 BROWN / 4 DARK BROWN + DISPLAY) N/A

HAIRCARE FREE BACKBAR
1 PS/HS36 810292017286 HYDRATING nourishing shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 PC/MS36 810292017316 MOISTURE SOLUTION nourishing conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 PS/UR36 810292017330 URGENT REPAIR gentle detox shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 PC/URT36 810292017354 URGENT REPAIR revitalizing treatment 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 PC/BOND16 810292017460 TRIPLE BOND REPAIR treatment 16 fl oz 473 ml
1 PS/BS36 810292017910 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS bodifying shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 PC/BC36 810292017934 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS bodifying conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 PS/MIS36 810292017958 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS moisture intense shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 PC/MIC36 810292017972 BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS moisture intense conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
1 FE/PROMO/CONCEAL_TSR N/A CONCEAL TESTER (set of 5) N/A

2024 SALON COLLATERAL PACK
1 D/LIT/LAUNCH-Q1_24

2024 COLLATERAL PACK INCLUDES
1 N/A N/A Salon Intro Letter N/A
1 D/LIT/CDC SET 2024 N/A Consumer Display Card Set of 7 N/A
7 D/CDCHOLDER-METAL N/A NEW Consumer Display Card Holder N/A
50 D/LIT/GC N/A Eufora Guest Consultation N/A
20 D/BAG/RETAIL_Q1.24 N/A Eufora Seasonal Retail Bag N/A
1 D/HEADER/LIFESTYLE N/A Retail Shelf Header - Lifestyle N/A
1 D/HEADER/LOGO N/A Retail Shelf Header - Logo N/A
1 D/HEADER/NATURE N/A Retail Shelf Header - Nature N/A
3 D/HEADERSTAND N/A Retail Shelf Header Stand N/A

1 PSF/BH7.25 810292017699 BEHAVE lightweight styling cream 7.25 fl oz 210 ml
1 FES/FSF08 810292013653 FORMATION 8 fl oz 240 ml
1 FES/S10 810292013639 SCULPTURE 10.1 fl oz 300 ml
1 FES/I05 810292013622 ILLUMINATE 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
1 FES/PP05 810292013646 PURE POLISH 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
1 FES/TDP6.8 810292016463 THERMAL DEFENSE PREP 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 FES/SB6.8 810292016470 STRAIGHTENING BALM 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 PSF/FC05 810292017606 PERFECT CURL forming cream 5 fl oz 148 ml
1 FES/PW04 810292013677 PIECE WORKS 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
1 FES/PL.40 810292015909 POWDER LIFT 0.4 oz 11g
1 PSF/DS06 810292017569 PERFECT CURL defining solution 6 fl oz 180 ml
1 PSF/PC6.8 810292017590 PERFECT CURL curl activator 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 PSF/VF6.8 810292017415 VOLUME FUSION heat activated volume spray 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 PSF/OT4.2 810292017651 SMOOTHING oil therapy 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
1 PSF/F6.8 810292017408 FORTIFI keratin strengthening treatment 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 PSF/B08 810292017682 BOOST root lifting spray 8oz/230g/240ml
1 FES/G4.7 810292016142 GLOSS 4.7oz/133g/162 ml
1 PSF/R03 810292018085 REFINE versatile styling cream 3 fl oz 90ml
1 FES/R06 810292015916 RETAIN 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 FES/D04 810292013660 DETAILS 4.4oz/124g/175ml
1 PSF/FE06 810292017675 FULL EFFECT dry texturizing spray 6oz/170g/180ml
1 FES/TM08 810292014230 TAME 8oz/227g/265 ml
1 FES/E10 810292013547 ELEVATE 10oz/284g/330ml
1 FES/U08 810292013561 UPLIFT 8oz/227g/265 ml
1 PSF/EO4.2 810292018016 BEATUIFYING ELIXIRS elixirONE 4.2 fl oz 125 ml

1 N/A Half-Day In-Salon Launch Specialist
LAUNCH EDUCATION SUPPORT

EUFORA STATION SUPPORT

Launch Support Collateral Pack (contents listed below)
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